
Scotia Springer Club- Spring Field Trial 2023 Running Order                                         Brule Shore, NS 

Saturday, May 13th 2023 

Open 

Running 

order 

Handler 

(Lastname) 

Handler 

(Firstname) 

Call 

name 

First series Second series Third 

series 
    

GO DG GO DG 
 

1 STEWART Kevin Bow 1 
  

1 
 

2 FECTEAU Christophe Rookie 
 

2 2 
  

3 TRUDEL Andre Judy 3 
  

3 
 

4 OUTHOUSE Bruce Nemo 
 

4 4 
  

5 BOURDEAU Michel Addie 5 
  

5 
 

6 SIMMS Ranald Abby 
 

6 6 
  

7 WEIR John Lockie 7 
  

7 
 

8 FECTEAU P/C Bee 
 

8 8 
  

9 STEWART Alex&Alice Chatzy 9 
  

9 
 

10 OUTHOUSE Bruce Triton 
 

10 10 
  

11 BOURDEAU Michel Shot 11 
  

11 
 

12 FECTEAU Christophe Oz 
 

12 12 
  

13 BEVERIDGE Alexander Turbo 13 
  

13 
 

14 FECTEAU Pierre Fly 
 

14 14 
  

 

Limit 

Running order Handler (Lastname) Handler (Firstname) Call name 

1 FECTEAU Christophe Bug 

2 BARIL Rene Abby 

3 MCCAMMON Diana Emma 

4 BERLEMONT Daniel Max 

5 FECTEAU Pierre Bella 

 

 



Scotia Springer Club- Spring Field Trial 2023 Running Order                                         Brule Shore, NS 

Sunday, May 14th 2023 

Amateur  

Running 

order 

Handler 

(Lastname) 

Handler 

(Firstname) 

Call 

name 

First series Second series Third 

series 
    

GO DG GO DG 
 

1 FECTEAU C/P Blake 1 
  

1 
 

2 TRUDEL Andre Minnie 
 

2 2 
  

3 FILLIER John Henley 3 
  

3 
 

4 BARIL Rene Abby 
 

4 4 
  

5 FECTEAU P/C Bee 5 
  

5 
 

6 STEWART A/A Tash 
 

6 6 
  

7 TUCKER Nevin Wren 7 
  

7 
 

8 SIMMS Ranald Mischief 
 

8 8 
  

9 FECTEAU Christophe Rookie 9 
  

9 
 

10 STEWART Alex Cad 
 

10 10 
  

11 WEIR John  Archie 11 
  

11 
 

12 TRUDEL Andre Judy 
 

12 12 
  

13 FECTEAU Christophe Oz 13 
  

13 
 

14 STEWART Kevin Bow 
 

14 14 
  

 

Limit 

Running order Handler (Lastname) Handler (Firstname) Call name 

1 FECTEAU Pierre Onyx 

2 BARIL Rene Abby 

3 FECTEAU Pierre Bella 

4 FECTEAU Christophe Bug 

5 FECTEAU Pierre Jack 

 

 



Scotia Springer Club- Spring Field Trial 2023 Running Order                                         Brule Shore, NS 

Monday, May 15th 2023 

Open 

Running 

order 

Handler 

(Lastname) 

Handler 

(Firstname) 

Call 

name 

First series Second series Third 

series 
    

GO DG GO DG 
 

1 OUTHOUSE Bruce Nemo 1 
  

1 
 

2 SIMMS Ranald Mischief 
 

2 2 
  

3 FECTEAU Pierre Fly 3 
  

3 
 

4 WEIR John Lockie 
 

4 4 
  

5 TRUDEL Andre Fred 5 
  

5 
 

6 STEWART Kevin Bow 
 

6 6 
  

7 FECTEAU C/P Blake 7 
  

7 
 

8 BOURDEAU Michel Shot 
 

8 8 
  

9 OUTHOUSE Bruce Triton 9 
  

9 
 

10 SIMMS Ranald Abby 
 

10 10 
  

11 FECTEAU P/C Bee 11 
  

11 
 

12 STEWART A/A Chatzy 
 

12 12 
  

13 BEVERIDGE Alexander Turbo 13 
  

13 
 

14 BOURDEAU Michel Addie 
 

14 14 
  

15 TRUDEL Andre Minnie 15 
  

15 
 

16 FILLIER John Henley 
 

16 16 
  

17 FECTEAU Christophe Rookie 17 
  

17 
 

 

Limit 

Running order Handler (Lastname) Handler (Firstname) Call name 

1 MCCAMMON Diana Emma 

2 FECTEAU C/P Jasper 

3 FECTEAU Pierre Bella 

4 BERLEMONT Daniel Max 

5 FECTEAU Christophe Bug 



Scotia Springer Club- Spring Field Trial 2023 Running Order                                         Brule Shore, NS 

 


